
LICENSING BOARDS 2021 

As at 20.2.18 – V2 

PUBLIC 

PUBLIC 

 
All at 2pm 
Nithsdale Divisional Licensing Board 
 
 

Board Meeting 

Wednesday 17 February 2021  

Wednesday 9 June 2021 at 2pm or conclusion of CG Licensing Panel 

Wednesday 15  September 2021  

Wednesday 1 December 2021  

 
 
Annandale & Eskdale Divisional Licensing Board 
 
 

Board Meeting 

Wednesday 3 February 2021 2pm or at conclusion of CG Licensing Panel 

Wednesday 12 May 2021  

Thursday 18 August 2021  

Wednesday 10 November 2021  

 
 
Wigtown Divisional Licensing Board 
 

Board Meeting 

Wednesday 13 January 2021 at 1030am 

Wednesday 3 March 2021  

Wednesday 2 June 2021  

Wednesday 22 September 2021  

Wednesday 17 November 2021  

 
 
Stewartry Divisional Licensing Board 

 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday 10 March 2021  

Wednesday 1 September 2021  

Wednesday 24 November 2021  

 
 
 
NB Where the meeting is to commence at 2pm or at the conclusion of another 
meeting, it should always start at the later of those times 


